Number 57501 Monday 20 December 2004  http://www.london-gazette.co.uk 15933
Registered as a newspaper
Published by Authority
Established 1665
Contents
*State/15934 Energy/
Parliament/ Post & Telecom./
Ecclesiastical/ *Other Notices/15939
Public Finance/ Competition/
*Transport/15934 *Corporate Insolvency/15940
Planning/ *Personal Insolvency/15957
Health/ *Companies & Financial
*Environment/15935 Regulation/15969
*Water/15938 *Partnerships/15969
Agriculture & Fisheries/ Societies Regulation/
*Notices published today *Pel‘sonal Legal/ 1 5970
Christmas and New Year Copy Date Publication Date
Publishing Arrangements Fridey 17 Decomber Tuenday 21 December
2004-2005 oy 0 pecmer e e
The London Gazette office will be closed from 4.00 pm on Friday 24 ~ Wednesday 22 December Friday 24 December

December 2004 until 9.00 am on Wednesday 29 December 2004 and
from 4.00 pm on Friday 31 December 2004 until 9.00 am on Tuesday 4
January 2005. The London Gazette will not be published on Monday 27
December 2004, Tuesday 28 December 2004 and Monday 3 January
2005.

The publishing schedule over the Christmas period will change and copy
for the following editions should be received in The London Gazette
office by 11.30 am on the dates stated.

Wednesday 22 December
Thursday 23 December
Wednesday 29 December
Thursday 30 December
Thursday 30 December

Wednesday 29 December
Thursday 30 December
Friday 31 December
Tuesday 4 January
Wednesday 5 January

Late Notices or Withdrawals will be accepted at the Editor’s discretion

over the period.




